

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
恵み野一丁目	8番地13石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟110号	蛇田字新金沼	437番地2石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟110号
恵み野一丁目	8番地13石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟111号	蛇田字新金沼	437番地2石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟111号
恵み野一丁目	8番地13石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟201号	蛇田字新金沼	437番地2石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟201号
恵み野一丁目	8番地13石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟202号	蛇田字新金沼	437番地2石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟202号
恵み野一丁目	8番地13石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟203号	蛇田字新金沼	437番地2石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟203号
恵み野一丁目	8番地13石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟204号	蛇田字新金沼	437番地2石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟204号
恵み野一丁目	8番地13石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟205号	蛇田字新金沼	437番地2石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟205号
恵み野一丁目	8番地13石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟206号	蛇田字新金沼	437番地2石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟206号
恵み野一丁目	8番地13石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟207号	蛇田字新金沼	437番地2石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟207号
恵み野一丁目	8番地13石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟208号	蛇田字新金沼	437番地2石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟208号
恵み野一丁目	8番地13石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟209号	蛇田字新金沼	437番地2石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟209号
恵み野一丁目	8番地13石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟210号	蛇田字新金沼	437番地2石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟210号
恵み野一丁目	8番地13石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟211号	蛇田字新金沼	437番地2石巻警察署蛇田職員宿舎C棟211号
恵み野一丁目	8番地16	蛇田字芋殻町	11番地3
恵み野一丁目	10番地1	蛇田字福村南	28番地
恵み野一丁目	10番地3	蛇田字福村南	26番地1
恵み野一丁目	10番地4	蛇田字福村南	26番地1
恵み野一丁目	10番地5	蛇田字福村南	24番地
恵み野一丁目	10番地6	蛇田字福村南	23番地1
恵み野一丁目	10番地6	蛇田字福村南	23番地1
恵み野二丁目	1番地1エターナル・ビオス101号	蛇田字新大塚	315番地エターナル・ビオス101号
恵み野二丁目	1番地1エターナル・ビオス102号	蛇田字新大塚	315番地エターナル・ビオス102号
恵み野二丁目	1番地1エターナル・ビオス201号	蛇田字新大塚	315番地エターナル・ビオス201号
恵み野二丁目	1番地1エターナル・ビオス202号	蛇田字新大塚	315番地エターナル・ビオス202号
恵み野二丁目	1番地1エターナル・ビオス301号	蛇田字新大塚	315番地エターナル・ビオス301号
恵み野二丁目	1番地1エターナル・ビオス302号	蛇田字新大塚	315番地エターナル・ビオス302号
恵み野二丁目	1番地4	蛇田字新大塚	311番地1
恵み野二丁目	1番地5	蛇田字新大塚	310番地1
恵み野二丁目	1番地6	蛇田字新大塚	310番地1
恵み野二丁目	1番地7	蛇田字新大塚	303番地3
恵み野二丁目	1番地8	蛇田字新大塚	260番地1
恵み野二丁目	1番地8	蛇田字新大塚	260番地1
恵み野二丁目	1番地9	蛇田字新大塚	260番地1
恵み野二丁目	1番地10	蛇田字新大塚	260番地1
恵み野二丁目	1番地11	蛇田字新大塚	313番地
恵み野二丁目	1番地12	蛇田字新大塚	315番地
恵み野二丁目	1番地13	蛇田字新大塚	315番地
恵み野二丁目	1番地14	蛇田字新大塚	323番地2
恵み野二丁目	1番地15レジデンスサカイ101号	蛇田字新大塚	325番地1レジデンスサカイ101号
恵み野二丁目	1番地15レジデンスサカイ102号	蛇田字新大塚	325番地1レジデンスサカイ102号

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
恵み野二丁目	1番地15レジデンスサカイ201号	蛇田字新大塚	325番地1レジデンスサカイ201号
恵み野二丁目	1番地15レジデンスサカイ202号	蛇田字新大塚	325番地1レジデンスサカイ202号
恵み野二丁目	1番地15レジデンスサカイ202号	蛇田字新大塚	325番地1レジデンスサカイ202号
恵み野二丁目	1番地15レジデンスサカイ6号	蛇田字新大塚	325番地1レジデンスサカイ6号
恵み野二丁目	1番地15レジデンスサカイ6号	蛇田字新大塚	325番地1レジデンスサカイ6号
恵み野二丁目	1番地15レジデンスサカイ7号	蛇田字新大塚	325番地1レジデンスサカイ7号
恵み野二丁目	1番地17	蛇田字新大塚	326番地2
恵み野二丁目	1番地18	蛇田字新大塚	328番地2
恵み野二丁目	1番地18	蛇田字新大塚	328番地2
恵み野二丁目	1番地19リファインドA棟	蛇田字新大塚	351番地1リファインドA棟
恵み野二丁目	1番地19リファインドB棟	蛇田字新大塚	351番地1リファインドB棟
恵み野二丁目	1番地19リファインドC棟	蛇田字新大塚	351番地1リファインドC棟
恵み野二丁目	1番地22	蛇田字新大塚	332番地
恵み野二丁目	1番地24	蛇田字新大塚	334番地3
恵み野二丁目	1番地25	蛇田字新大塚	335番地4
恵み野二丁目	1番地26	蛇田字新大塚	336番地2
恵み野二丁目	1番地27	蛇田字新大塚	338番地1
恵み野二丁目	1番地29	蛇田字新大塚	338番地7
恵み野二丁目	1番地30	蛇田字新大塚	338番地6
恵み野二丁目	1番地31	蛇田字新大塚	338番地2
恵み野二丁目	1番地32	蛇田字新大塚	339番地2
恵み野二丁目	1番地33	蛇田字新大塚	337番地3
恵み野二丁目	1番地34	蛇田字新大塚	337番地7
恵み野二丁目	1番地35	蛇田字新大塚	337番地1
恵み野二丁目	1番地41	蛇田字新大塚	335番地5
恵み野二丁目	1番地43	蛇田字新大塚	335番地2
恵み野二丁目	1番地43	蛇田字新大塚	335番地2
恵み野二丁目	1番地44	蛇田字新大塚	335番地3
恵み野二丁目	1番地46	蛇田字新大塚	334番地1
恵み野二丁目	1番地46	蛇田字新大塚	334番地1
恵み野二丁目	1番地49	蛇田字新大塚	334番地2
恵み野二丁目	2番地2イルクオーレB棟101号	蛇田字新大塚	319番地イルクオーレB棟101号
恵み野二丁目	2番地2イルクオーレB棟102号	蛇田字新大塚	319番地イルクオーレB棟102号
恵み野二丁目	2番地2イルクオーレB棟103号	蛇田字新大塚	319番地イルクオーレB棟103号
恵み野二丁目	2番地2イルクオーレB棟201号	蛇田字新大塚	319番地イルクオーレB棟201号
恵み野二丁目	2番地2イルクオーレB棟202号	蛇田字新大塚	319番地イルクオーレB棟202号
恵み野二丁目	2番地2イルクオーレB棟203号	蛇田字新大塚	319番地イルクオーレB棟203号
恵み野二丁目	2番地3	蛇田字新大塚	315番地
恵み野二丁目	2番地4	蛇田字新大塚	260番地1
恵み野二丁目	2番地4	蛇田字新大塚	260番地1

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
恵み野二丁目	2番地5	蛇田字新大埜	260番地1
恵み野二丁目	2番地8イルクオーレA棟101号	蛇田字新大埜	319番地イルクオーレA棟101号
恵み野二丁目	2番地8イルクオーレA棟102号	蛇田字新大埜	319番地イルクオーレA棟102号
恵み野二丁目	2番地8イルクオーレA棟103号	蛇田字新大埜	319番地イルクオーレA棟103号
恵み野二丁目	2番地8イルクオーレA棟201号	蛇田字新大埜	319番地イルクオーレA棟201号
恵み野二丁目	2番地8イルクオーレA棟202号	蛇田字新大埜	319番地イルクオーレA棟202号
恵み野二丁目	2番地8イルクオーレA棟203号	蛇田字新大埜	319番地イルクオーレA棟203号
恵み野二丁目	3番地1	蛇田字新大埜	247番地1
恵み野二丁目	3番地2	蛇田字新大埜	247番地1
恵み野二丁目	3番地7	蛇田字大埜	78番地4
恵み野二丁目	3番地8	蛇田字新大埜	247番地6
恵み野二丁目	4番地1	蛇田字新大埜	260番地1
恵み野二丁目	4番地2	蛇田字新大埜	247番地1
恵み野二丁目	4番地2	蛇田字新大埜	247番地1
恵み野二丁目	4番地2	蛇田字新大埜	247番地1
恵み野二丁目	4番地3	蛇田字新大埜	247番地1
恵み野二丁目	4番地14	蛇田字新大埜	247番地1
恵み野二丁目	4番地15	蛇田字新大埜	247番地1
恵み野二丁目	4番地16	蛇田字新大埜	260番地1
恵み野二丁目	7番地1	蛇田字新大埜	288番地3
恵み野二丁目	7番地2	蛇田字新大埜	287番地
恵み野二丁目	7番地3	蛇田字新大埜	287番地
恵み野二丁目	7番地7	蛇田字新大埜	278番地
恵み野二丁目	7番地9レジデンス恵み野101号	蛇田字新大埜	246番地レジデンス恵み野101号
恵み野二丁目	7番地9レジデンス恵み野102号	蛇田字新大埜	246番地レジデンス恵み野102号
恵み野二丁目	7番地9レジデンス恵み野103号	蛇田字新大埜	246番地レジデンス恵み野103号
恵み野二丁目	7番地9レジデンス恵み野201号	蛇田字新大埜	246番地レジデンス恵み野201号
恵み野二丁目	7番地9レジデンス恵み野202号	蛇田字新大埜	246番地レジデンス恵み野202号
恵み野二丁目	7番地9レジデンス恵み野203号	蛇田字新大埜	246番地レジデンス恵み野203号
恵み野二丁目	7番地11	蛇田字新大埜	280番地
恵み野二丁目	7番地11	蛇田字新大埜	280番地
恵み野二丁目	7番地12	蛇田字新大埜	281番地2
恵み野二丁目	7番地15	蛇田字新大埜	286番地2
恵み野二丁目	7番地16	蛇田字新大埜	287番地
恵み野二丁目	7番地17	蛇田字新大埜	288番地
恵み野二丁目	7番地18	蛇田字新大埜	288番地2
恵み野二丁目	8番地5	蛇田字新金沼	359番地1
恵み野二丁目	8番地6	蛇田字新金沼	358番地
恵み野二丁目	8番地10	蛇田字新金沼	358番地
恵み野二丁目	8番地12	蛇田字新金沼	359番地1

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
恵み野二丁目	8番地13	蛇田字新金沼	395番地3
恵み野二丁目	8番地14	蛇田字新金沼	395番地4
恵み野二丁目	8番地14	蛇田字新金沼	395番地4
恵み野二丁目	8番地15	蛇田字新金沼	396番地2
恵み野二丁目	8番地15	蛇田字新金沼	396番地2
恵み野二丁目	8番地16	蛇田字新金沼	397番地
恵み野二丁目	8番地16	蛇田字新金沼	397番地
恵み野二丁目	8番地17	蛇田字新金沼	398番地1
恵み野二丁目	8番地19	蛇田字新金沼	399番地
恵み野二丁目	8番地23	蛇田字新金沼	396番地
恵み野二丁目	9番地1	蛇田字新金沼	358番地
恵み野二丁目	9番地1	蛇田字新金沼	358番地
恵み野二丁目	9番地3	蛇田字新金沼	358番地
恵み野二丁目	9番地3	蛇田字新金沼	358番地
恵み野二丁目	9番地4	蛇田字新金沼	358番地
恵み野二丁目	9番地5	蛇田字新金沼	359番地1
恵み野二丁目	9番地7	蛇田字新金沼	359番地1
恵み野二丁目	9番地8	蛇田字新金沼	359番地1
恵み野二丁目	9番地9	蛇田字新金沼	359番地1
恵み野二丁目	10番地1	蛇田字新金沼	393番地
恵み野二丁目	10番地2	蛇田字新金沼	393番地
恵み野二丁目	10番地3	蛇田字新金沼	393番地
恵み野二丁目	10番地4	蛇田字新金沼	393番地
恵み野二丁目	10番地5	蛇田字新金沼	393番地1
恵み野二丁目	10番地6	蛇田字新金沼	359番地1
恵み野二丁目	10番地7	蛇田字新金沼	362番地1
恵み野二丁目	10番地8	蛇田字新金沼	361番地
恵み野二丁目	10番地9	蛇田字新金沼	360番地1
恵み野二丁目	10番地11	蛇田字新金沼	360番地1
恵み野二丁目	10番地12	蛇田字新金沼	361番地
恵み野二丁目	10番地12	蛇田字新金沼	361番地
恵み野二丁目	10番地13	蛇田字新金沼	361番地2
恵み野二丁目	10番地14	蛇田字新金沼	363番地
恵み野二丁目	10番地14	蛇田字新金沼	363番地
恵み野二丁目	10番地23	蛇田字新金沼	391番地1
恵み野二丁目	10番地23	蛇田字新金沼	391番地1
恵み野二丁目	11番地1仮設恵み野団地1-1号	蛇田字新金沼	389番地2仮設恵み野団地1-1号
恵み野二丁目	11番地1仮設恵み野団地1-2号	蛇田字新金沼	389番地2仮設恵み野団地1-2号
恵み野二丁目	11番地1仮設恵み野団地1-3号	蛇田字新金沼	389番地2仮設恵み野団地1-3号
恵み野二丁目	11番地1仮設恵み野団地1-4号	蛇田字新金沼	389番地2仮設恵み野団地1-4号

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
恵み野二丁目	11番地1仮設恵み野団地9-3号	蛇田字新金沼	403番地1仮設恵み野団地9-3号
恵み野二丁目	11番地1仮設恵み野団地9-4号	蛇田字新金沼	403番地1仮設恵み野団地9-4号
恵み野二丁目	11番地7	蛇田字新金沼	366番地1
恵み野二丁目	11番地8	蛇田字新金沼	366番地1
恵み野二丁目	11番地9	蛇田字新金沼	367番地1
恵み野二丁目	11番地11	蛇田字新金沼	387番地
恵み野二丁目	11番地12	蛇田字新金沼	385番地
恵み野二丁目	11番地13	蛇田字新金沼	385番地
恵み野二丁目	11番地13	蛇田字新金沼	385番地
恵み野二丁目	11番地14	蛇田字新金沼	385番地
恵み野二丁目	12番地1	蛇田字新金沼	383番地2
恵み野二丁目	12番地2	蛇田字新金沼	383番地1
恵み野二丁目	12番地2	蛇田字新金沼	383番地1
恵み野二丁目	12番地3	蛇田字新金沼	368番地1
恵み野二丁目	12番地4	蛇田字新金沼	368番地1
恵み野二丁目	12番地5	蛇田字新金沼	371番地1
恵み野二丁目	12番地6	蛇田字新金沼	371番地1
恵み野二丁目	12番地8	蛇田字新金沼	383番地1
恵み野二丁目	12番地9	蛇田字新金沼	383番地1
恵み野二丁目	12番地10	蛇田字新金沼	383番地2
恵み野二丁目	12番地11	蛇田字新金沼	384番地
恵み野四丁目	2番地1	蛇田字新大塚	196番地6
恵み野四丁目	2番地4	蛇田字新大塚	196番地5
恵み野四丁目	2番地6	蛇田字新大塚	194番地1
恵み野四丁目	3番地3	蛇田字新大塚	161番地1
恵み野四丁目	3番地13	蛇田字新大塚	182番地
恵み野四丁目	3番地15	蛇田字新大塚	181番地2
恵み野四丁目	3番地17	蛇田字新大塚	163番地1
恵み野四丁目	3番地18	蛇田字新大塚	176番地6
恵み野四丁目	3番地18	蛇田字新大塚	176番地6
恵み野四丁目	3番地18	蛇田字新大塚	176番地6
恵み野四丁目	3番地21	蛇田字新大塚	176番地3
恵み野四丁目	3番地23	蛇田字新大塚	176番地1
恵み野四丁目	3番地24	蛇田字新大塚	172番地
恵み野四丁目	3番地25	蛇田字新大塚	172番地
恵み野四丁目	3番地26	蛇田字新大塚	350番地3
恵み野四丁目	3番地26	蛇田字新大塚	350番地3
恵み野四丁目	3番地27	蛇田字新大塚	173番地1
恵み野四丁目	3番地28	蛇田字新大塚	173番地1
恵み野四丁目	3番地29	蛇田字新大塚	176番地1

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
恵み野四丁目	4番地4	蛇田字新大塚	125番地
恵み野四丁目	4番地5	蛇田字新大塚	127番地
恵み野四丁目	5番地1	蛇田字新大塚	165番地
恵み野四丁目	5番地1	蛇田字新大塚	165番地
恵み野四丁目	5番地4	蛇田字新大塚	155番地
恵み野四丁目	5番地5	蛇田字新大塚	168番地
恵み野四丁目	5番地6グラウンドール・K101号	蛇田字新大塚	168番地グラウンドール・K101号
恵み野四丁目	5番地6グラウンドール・K102号	蛇田字新大塚	168番地グラウンドール・K102号
恵み野四丁目	5番地6グラウンドール・K103号	蛇田字新大塚	168番地グラウンドール・K103号
恵み野四丁目	5番地6グラウンドール・K105号	蛇田字新大塚	168番地グラウンドール・K105号
恵み野四丁目	5番地6グラウンドール・K201号	蛇田字新大塚	168番地グラウンドール・K201号
恵み野四丁目	5番地6グラウンドール・K202号	蛇田字新大塚	168番地グラウンドール・K202号
恵み野四丁目	5番地6グラウンドール・K203号	蛇田字新大塚	168番地グラウンドール・K203号
恵み野四丁目	5番地6グラウンドール・K205号	蛇田字新大塚	168番地グラウンドール・K205号
恵み野四丁目	5番地7	蛇田字新大塚	168番地
恵み野四丁目	5番地8	蛇田字新大塚	170番地
恵み野四丁目	5番地9	蛇田字新大塚	170番地
恵み野四丁目	5番地11	蛇田字新大塚	353番地1
恵み野四丁目	5番地19	蛇田字新大塚	168番地
恵み野四丁目	5番地20	蛇田字新大塚	165番地
恵み野四丁目	6番地3	蛇田字新大塚	159番地
恵み野四丁目	6番地6	蛇田字新大塚	145番地
恵み野四丁目	6番地7	蛇田字新大塚	148番地
恵み野四丁目	6番地8	蛇田字新大塚	138番地
恵み野四丁目	6番地10シャーマゾン4410”A棟101号	蛇田字新大塚	138番地シャーマゾン4410”A棟101号
恵み野四丁目	6番地10シャーマゾン4410”A棟102号	蛇田字新大塚	138番地シャーマゾン4410”A棟102号
恵み野四丁目	6番地10シャーマゾン4410”A棟103号	蛇田字新大塚	138番地シャーマゾン4410”A棟103号
恵み野四丁目	6番地10シャーマゾン4410”A棟201号	蛇田字新大塚	138番地シャーマゾン4410”A棟201号
恵み野四丁目	6番地10シャーマゾン4410”A棟202号	蛇田字新大塚	138番地シャーマゾン4410”A棟202号
恵み野四丁目	6番地10シャーマゾン4410”A棟203号	蛇田字新大塚	138番地シャーマゾン4410”A棟203号
恵み野四丁目	6番地11シャーマゾン4410”B棟101号	蛇田字新大塚	138番地シャーマゾン4410”B棟101号
恵み野四丁目	6番地11シャーマゾン4410”B棟102号	蛇田字新大塚	138番地シャーマゾン4410”B棟102号
恵み野四丁目	6番地11シャーマゾン4410”B棟103号	蛇田字新大塚	138番地シャーマゾン4410”B棟103号
恵み野四丁目	6番地11シャーマゾン4410”B棟201号	蛇田字新大塚	138番地シャーマゾン4410”B棟201号
恵み野四丁目	6番地11シャーマゾン4410”B棟202号	蛇田字新大塚	138番地シャーマゾン4410”B棟202号
恵み野四丁目	6番地11シャーマゾン4410”B棟203号	蛇田字新大塚	138番地シャーマゾン4410”B棟203号
恵み野四丁目	6番地13	蛇田字新大塚	150番地
恵み野四丁目	6番地14	蛇田字新大塚	145番地
恵み野四丁目	6番地15	蛇田字新大塚	150番地
恵み野四丁目	6番地18フリーズ101号	蛇田字新大塚	160番地1フリーズ101号

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
恵み野四丁目	6番地18フリーズ102号	蛇田字新大塚	160番地1フリーズ102号
恵み野四丁目	6番地18フリーズ201号	蛇田字新大塚	160番地1フリーズ201号
恵み野四丁目	6番地18フリーズ202号	蛇田字新大塚	160番地1フリーズ202号
恵み野四丁目	7番地1	蛇田字新大塚	375番地
恵み野四丁目	7番地2	蛇田字新大塚	128番地
恵み野四丁目	7番地3	蛇田字新大塚	129番地2
恵み野四丁目	7番地4	蛇田字新大塚	129番地1
恵み野四丁目	7番地5	蛇田字新大塚	153番地
恵み野四丁目	7番地6	蛇田字新大塚	133番地2
恵み野四丁目	7番地8	蛇田字新大塚	133番地2
恵み野四丁目	7番地9	蛇田字新大塚	133番地
恵み野四丁目	7番地10	蛇田字新大塚	136番地
恵み野四丁目	7番地11	蛇田字新大塚	132番地
恵み野四丁目	7番地12	蛇田字新大塚	138番地
恵み野四丁目	7番地13	蛇田字新大塚	142番地
恵み野四丁目	7番地14	蛇田字新大塚	141番地
恵み野四丁目	7番地17	蛇田字新大塚	158番地
恵み野四丁目	7番地16	蛇田字新大塚	375番地
恵み野四丁目	8番地4	蛇田字新大塚	129番地3
恵み野四丁目	8番地4	蛇田字新大塚	129番地3
恵み野四丁目	8番地13	蛇田字新大塚	136番地1
恵み野四丁目	8番地15	蛇田字新大塚	136番地1
恵み野四丁目	8番地15	蛇田字新大塚	136番地1
恵み野四丁目	8番地17	蛇田字新大塚	137番地2
恵み野四丁目	8番地21	蛇田字新大塚	129番地2
恵み野四丁目	8番地22	蛇田字新大塚	129番地3
恵み野四丁目	8番地22	蛇田字新大塚	129番地3
恵み野四丁目	9番地1	蛇田字新大塚	356番地1
恵み野四丁目	9番地2	蛇田字新大塚	356番地1
恵み野四丁目	9番地4	蛇田字新大塚	356番地1
恵み野四丁目	9番地4	蛇田字新大塚	356番地1
恵み野四丁目	9番地5	蛇田字新大塚	356番地1
恵み野四丁目	9番地6	蛇田字新大塚	355番地1
恵み野四丁目	9番地7	蛇田字新大塚	355番地1
恵み野四丁目	9番地7	蛇田字新大塚	355番地1
恵み野四丁目	9番地8	蛇田字新大塚	356番地1
恵み野四丁目	9番地9	蛇田字新大塚	356番地1
恵み野四丁目	10番地1	蛇田字新大塚	356番地1
恵み野四丁目	10番地2	蛇田字新大塚	358番地1
恵み野四丁目	10番地3	蛇田字新大塚	358番地1

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
恵み野四丁目	10番地4	蛇田字新大塚	356番地1
恵み野四丁目	10番地5	蛇田字新大塚	358番地1
恵み野四丁目	10番地6	蛇田字新大塚	355番地1
恵み野四丁目	10番地7	蛇田字新大塚	355番地1
恵み野四丁目	10番地8	蛇田字新金沼	209番地3
恵み野四丁目	10番地9	蛇田字新大塚	355番地1
恵み野四丁目	10番地10	蛇田字新大塚	355番地1
恵み野四丁目	10番地11	蛇田字新大塚	355番地1
恵み野四丁目	10番地12	蛇田字新大塚	356番地1
恵み野四丁目	11番地1	蛇田字新大塚	358番地2
恵み野四丁目	11番地4	蛇田字新大塚	362番地
恵み野四丁目	11番地5	蛇田字新大塚	358番地1
恵み野四丁目	11番地6	蛇田字新大塚	362番地
恵み野四丁目	11番地7	蛇田字新大塚	362番地
恵み野四丁目	11番地8	蛇田字新大塚	360番地
恵み野四丁目	11番地9	蛇田字新大塚	360番地
恵み野四丁目	11番地10	蛇田字新金沼	103番地
恵み野四丁目	11番地11	蛇田字新金沼	105番地
恵み野四丁目	11番地12	蛇田字新金沼	106番地1
恵み野四丁目	11番地13	蛇田字新金沼	105番地
恵み野四丁目	11番地14	蛇田字新金沼	103番地
恵み野四丁目	11番地15	蛇田字新金沼	103番地
恵み野四丁目	11番地16	蛇田字新大塚	358番地1
恵み野四丁目	11番地17	蛇田字新大塚	358番地1
恵み野四丁目	11番地18	蛇田字新大塚	358番地1
恵み野四丁目	11番地19	蛇田字新大塚	358番地3
恵み野四丁目	13番地4	蛇田字新大塚	354番地1
恵み野四丁目	13番地5	蛇田字新金沼	209番地1
恵み野四丁目	13番地6	蛇田字新金沼	209番地
恵み野四丁目	13番地3シャーマゾンアミティエⅡ101号	蛇田字新金沼	211番地3シャーマゾンアミティエⅡ101号
恵み野四丁目	13番地3シャーマゾンアミティエⅡ102号	蛇田字新金沼	211番地3シャーマゾンアミティエⅡ102号
恵み野四丁目	13番地3シャーマゾンアミティエⅡ201号	蛇田字新金沼	211番地3シャーマゾンアミティエⅡ201号
恵み野四丁目	13番地3シャーマゾンアミティエⅡ202号	蛇田字新金沼	211番地3シャーマゾンアミティエⅡ202号
恵み野四丁目	13番地10シャーマゾンアミティエ101号	蛇田字新金沼	213番地1シャーマゾンアミティエ101号
恵み野四丁目	13番地10シャーマゾンアミティエ102号	蛇田字新金沼	213番地1シャーマゾンアミティエ102号
恵み野四丁目	13番地10シャーマゾンアミティエ201号	蛇田字新金沼	213番地1シャーマゾンアミティエ201号
恵み野四丁目	13番地10シャーマゾンアミティエ202号	蛇田字新金沼	213番地1シャーマゾンアミティエ202号
恵み野四丁目	14番地1	蛇田字新金沼	214番地
恵み野四丁目	14番地3	蛇田字新金沼	214番地
恵み野四丁目	14番地4	蛇田字新金沼	208番地

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
恵み野四丁目	14番地5	蛇田字新金沼	208番地2
恵み野四丁目	14番地6	蛇田字新金沼	209番地1
恵み野四丁目	14番地7	蛇田字新金沼	208番地2
恵み野四丁目	14番地8	蛇田字新金沼	208番地2
恵み野四丁目	14番地9	蛇田字新金沼	207番地
恵み野四丁目	14番地9	蛇田字新金沼	207番地
恵み野四丁目	14番地10	蛇田字新金沼	206番地
恵み野四丁目	14番地11	蛇田字新金沼	215番地
恵み野四丁目	14番地12	蛇田字新金沼	215番地
恵み野四丁目	14番地13	蛇田字新金沼	215番地
恵み野四丁目	14番地13	蛇田字新金沼	215番地
恵み野四丁目	15番地1	蛇田字新金沼	217番地
恵み野四丁目	15番地5	蛇田字新金沼	216番地
恵み野四丁目	15番地6	蛇田字新金沼	216番地
恵み野四丁目	15番地7	蛇田字新金沼	205番地
恵み野四丁目	15番地9	蛇田字新金沼	205番地1
恵み野四丁目	15番地11	蛇田字新金沼	207番地
恵み野四丁目	15番地12	蛇田字新金沼	206番地
恵み野四丁目	15番地16	蛇田字新金沼	205番地3
恵み野四丁目	15番地16	蛇田字新金沼	205番地3
恵み野四丁目	15番地17アメンティーハイツ101号	蛇田字新金沼	204番地アメンティーハイツ101号
恵み野四丁目	15番地17アメンティーハイツ102号	蛇田字新金沼	204番地アメンティーハイツ102号
恵み野四丁目	15番地17アメンティーハイツ103号	蛇田字新金沼	204番地アメンティーハイツ103号
恵み野四丁目	15番地17アメンティーハイツ105号	蛇田字新金沼	204番地アメンティーハイツ105号
恵み野四丁目	15番地17アメンティーハイツ106号	蛇田字新金沼	204番地アメンティーハイツ106号
恵み野四丁目	15番地17アメンティーハイツ201号	蛇田字新金沼	204番地アメンティーハイツ201号
恵み野四丁目	15番地17アメンティーハイツ202号	蛇田字新金沼	204番地アメンティーハイツ202号
恵み野四丁目	15番地17アメンティーハイツ203号	蛇田字新金沼	204番地アメンティーハイツ203号
恵み野四丁目	15番地17アメンティーハイツ205号	蛇田字新金沼	204番地アメンティーハイツ205号
恵み野四丁目	15番地17アメンティーハイツ206号	蛇田字新金沼	204番地アメンティーハイツ206号
恵み野四丁目	15番地21	蛇田字新金沼	203番地1
恵み野四丁目	15番地24ルネス恵み野101号	蛇田字新金沼	218番地ルネス恵み野101号
恵み野四丁目	15番地24ルネス恵み野102号	蛇田字新金沼	218番地ルネス恵み野102号
恵み野四丁目	15番地24ルネス恵み野103号	蛇田字新金沼	218番地ルネス恵み野103号
恵み野四丁目	15番地24ルネス恵み野105号	蛇田字新金沼	218番地ルネス恵み野105号
恵み野四丁目	15番地24ルネス恵み野201号	蛇田字新金沼	218番地ルネス恵み野201号
恵み野四丁目	15番地24ルネス恵み野202号	蛇田字新金沼	218番地ルネス恵み野202号
恵み野四丁目	15番地24ルネス恵み野203号	蛇田字新金沼	218番地ルネス恵み野203号
恵み野四丁目	15番地24ルネス恵み野205号	蛇田字新金沼	218番地ルネス恵み野205号
恵み野四丁目	15番地24ルネス恵み野301号	蛇田字新金沼	218番地ルネス恵み野301号

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
恵み野四丁目	15番地24ルネス恵み野302号	蛇田字新金沼	218番地ルネス恵み野302号
恵み野四丁目	15番地24ルネス恵み野303号	蛇田字新金沼	218番地ルネス恵み野303号
恵み野四丁目	15番地24ルネス恵み野305号	蛇田字新金沼	218番地ルネス恵み野305号
恵み野五丁目	1番地3キャッスルシティ恵み野201号	蛇田字新大塚	95番地キャッスルシティ恵み野201号
恵み野五丁目	1番地3キャッスルシティ恵み野202号	蛇田字新大塚	95番地キャッスルシティ恵み野202号
恵み野五丁目	1番地3キャッスルシティ恵み野203号	蛇田字新大塚	95番地キャッスルシティ恵み野203号
恵み野五丁目	1番地3キャッスルシティ恵み野301号	蛇田字新大塚	95番地キャッスルシティ恵み野301号
恵み野五丁目	1番地3キャッスルシティ恵み野302号	蛇田字新大塚	95番地キャッスルシティ恵み野302号
恵み野五丁目	1番地3キャッスルシティ恵み野303号	蛇田字新大塚	95番地キャッスルシティ恵み野303号
恵み野五丁目	2番地2	蛇田字新大塚	123番地
恵み野五丁目	2番地3	蛇田字新大塚	117番地12
恵み野五丁目	2番地3	蛇田字新大塚	117番地12
恵み野五丁目	2番地5	蛇田字新大塚	117番地13
恵み野五丁目	2番地6	蛇田字新大塚	117番地13
恵み野五丁目	2番地8	蛇田字新大塚	117番地14
恵み野五丁目	2番地10	蛇田字新大塚	117番地15
恵み野五丁目	2番地15	蛇田字新大塚	117番地11
恵み野五丁目	4番地1	蛇田字新大塚	117番地1
恵み野五丁目	4番地1	蛇田字新大塚	117番地1
恵み野五丁目	4番地3	蛇田字新大塚	117番地9
恵み野五丁目	4番地4	蛇田字新大塚	117番地7
恵み野五丁目	4番地6	蛇田字新大塚	110番地6
恵み野五丁目	4番地9レクセラ西公園101号	蛇田字新大塚	106番地1レクセラ西公園101号
恵み野五丁目	4番地9レクセラ西公園102号	蛇田字新大塚	106番地1レクセラ西公園102号
恵み野五丁目	4番地9レクセラ西公園103号	蛇田字新大塚	106番地1レクセラ西公園103号
恵み野五丁目	4番地9レクセラ西公園105号	蛇田字新大塚	106番地1レクセラ西公園105号
恵み野五丁目	4番地9レクセラ西公園201号	蛇田字新大塚	106番地1レクセラ西公園201号
恵み野五丁目	4番地9レクセラ西公園202号	蛇田字新大塚	106番地1レクセラ西公園202号
恵み野五丁目	4番地9レクセラ西公園203号	蛇田字新大塚	106番地1レクセラ西公園203号
恵み野五丁目	4番地9レクセラ西公園205号	蛇田字新大塚	106番地1レクセラ西公園205号
恵み野五丁目	4番地10	蛇田字新大塚	107番地1
恵み野五丁目	4番地11	蛇田字新大塚	107番地2
恵み野五丁目	4番地12	蛇田字新大塚	106番地1
恵み野五丁目	4番地15	蛇田字新大塚	110番地3
恵み野五丁目	4番地16	蛇田字新大塚	110番地2
恵み野五丁目	4番地17	蛇田字新大塚	110番地4
恵み野五丁目	4番地19	蛇田字新大塚	112番地1
恵み野五丁目	4番地20	蛇田字新大塚	112番地1
恵み野五丁目	4番地20	蛇田字新大塚	112番地1
恵み野五丁目	4番地23	蛇田字新大塚	118番地1

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
恵み野五丁目	5番地1	蛇田字新大埜	367番地1
恵み野五丁目	5番地2	蛇田字新大埜	367番地1
恵み野五丁目	5番地3	蛇田字新大埜	367番地1
恵み野五丁目	5番地5	蛇田字新大埜	367番地1
恵み野五丁目	5番地5	蛇田字新大埜	367番地1
恵み野五丁目	5番地6	蛇田字新大埜	369番地1
恵み野五丁目	5番地7	蛇田字新大埜	369番地1
恵み野五丁目	5番地8	蛇田字新大埜	369番地1
恵み野五丁目	5番地9	蛇田字新大埜	369番地1
恵み野五丁目	5番地11	蛇田字新大埜	369番地1
恵み野五丁目	5番地12	蛇田字新金沼	1番地1
恵み野五丁目	5番地13	蛇田字新金沼	1番地1
恵み野五丁目	5番地14	蛇田字新大埜	369番地1
恵み野五丁目	5番地16	蛇田字新大埜	367番地5
恵み野五丁目	5番地17	蛇田字新大埜	367番地6
恵み野五丁目	5番地18	蛇田字新大埜	367番地7
恵み野五丁目	6番地1	蛇田字新大埜	363番地
恵み野五丁目	6番地2	蛇田字新大埜	367番地4
恵み野五丁目	6番地4	蛇田字新大埜	367番地1
恵み野五丁目	6番地5	蛇田字新大埜	367番地1
恵み野五丁目	6番地6	蛇田字新大埜	367番地3
恵み野五丁目	7番地1	蛇田字新大埜	363番地
恵み野五丁目	7番地2	蛇田字新大埜	366番地
恵み野五丁目	7番地3	蛇田字新大埜	366番地
恵み野五丁目	7番地4	蛇田字新大埜	369番地1
恵み野五丁目	7番地5	蛇田字新大埜	367番地1
恵み野五丁目	7番地6	蛇田字新大埜	369番地1
恵み野五丁目	7番地6	蛇田字新大埜	369番地1
恵み野五丁目	7番地7	蛇田字新大埜	369番地1
恵み野五丁目	7番地8	蛇田字新大埜	365番地
恵み野五丁目	7番地9	蛇田字新大埜	365番地
恵み野五丁目	7番地10	蛇田字新大埜	364番地
恵み野五丁目	8番地1	蛇田字新金沼	1番地1
恵み野五丁目	8番地1	蛇田字新金沼	1番地1
恵み野五丁目	8番地2	蛇田字新金沼	1番地1
恵み野五丁目	8番地3	蛇田字新金沼	2番地1
恵み野五丁目	8番地4	蛇田字新金沼	3番地6
恵み野五丁目	8番地5	蛇田字新金沼	3番地6
恵み野五丁目	8番地6	蛇田字新金沼	3番地7
恵み野五丁目	9番地1	蛇田字新金沼	101番地

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
恵み野五丁目	9番地2	蛇田字新金沼	101番地
恵み野五丁目	9番地3	蛇田字新金沼	100番地
恵み野五丁目	9番地4	蛇田字新金沼	99番地
恵み野五丁目	9番地5	蛇田字新金沼	98番地1
恵み野五丁目	9番地6	蛇田字新金沼	98番地1
恵み野五丁目	9番地7	蛇田字新金沼	99番地
恵み野五丁目	9番地8	蛇田字新金沼	100番地
恵み野五丁目	10番地12	蛇田字新金沼	101番地
恵み野五丁目	10番地14ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野B棟101号	蛇田字新金沼	111番地1ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野B棟101号
恵み野五丁目	10番地14ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野B棟102号	蛇田字新金沼	111番地1ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野B棟102号
恵み野五丁目	10番地14ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野B棟103号	蛇田字新金沼	111番地1ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野B棟103号
恵み野五丁目	10番地14ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野B棟201号	蛇田字新金沼	111番地1ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野B棟201号
恵み野五丁目	10番地14ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野B棟202号	蛇田字新金沼	111番地1ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野B棟202号
恵み野五丁目	10番地14ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野B棟203号	蛇田字新金沼	111番地1ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野B棟203号
恵み野五丁目	10番地19ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野A棟101号	蛇田字新金沼	109番地4ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野A棟101号
恵み野五丁目	10番地19ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野A棟102号	蛇田字新金沼	109番地4ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野A棟102号
恵み野五丁目	10番地19ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野A棟103号	蛇田字新金沼	109番地4ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野A棟103号
恵み野五丁目	10番地19ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野A棟201号	蛇田字新金沼	109番地4ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野A棟201号
恵み野五丁目	10番地19ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野A棟202号	蛇田字新金沼	109番地4ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野A棟202号
恵み野五丁目	10番地19ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野A棟203号	蛇田字新金沼	109番地4ヴィラシャトンめぐみ野A棟203号
恵み野五丁目	10番地26	蛇田字新金沼	107番地1
恵み野五丁目	10番地27	蛇田字新金沼	99番地
恵み野五丁目	10番地27	蛇田字新金沼	99番地
恵み野五丁目	10番地34	蛇田字新金沼	105番地
恵み野五丁目	10番地35	蛇田字新金沼	100番地
恵み野六丁目	2番地1	蛇田字新大塚	5番地1
恵み野六丁目	2番地3	蛇田字新大塚	5番地10
恵み野六丁目	2番地8	蛇田字新大塚	23番地1
恵み野六丁目	2番地9	蛇田字新大塚	24番地
恵み野六丁目	3番地9	蛇田字新大塚	38番地
恵み野六丁目	5番地1	蛇田字新大塚	87番地3
恵み野六丁目	5番地4	蛇田字新大塚	84番地
恵み野六丁目	5番地7	蛇田字新大塚	102番地1
恵み野六丁目	5番地7	蛇田字新大塚	102番地1
恵み野六丁目	5番地9	蛇田字新大塚	104番地1
恵み野六丁目	5番地10	蛇田字新大塚	104番地1
恵み野六丁目	5番地11	蛇田字新大塚	103番地1
恵み野六丁目	5番地12	蛇田字新大塚	104番地1
恵み野六丁目	5番地12	蛇田字新大塚	104番地1
恵み野六丁目	5番地13	蛇田字新大塚	103番地1

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
恵み野六丁目	5番地18	蛇田字新大埜	87番地1
恵み野六丁目	5番地18	蛇田字新大埜	87番地1